

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1057 OF 2004

DOMBA ORAON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. No.1 appln(s) for substitution of legal heirs in place of R.No.7 Shri Jeevsan Lal

I.A. No.2 Appln. for c/delay in filing appln. for substitution appln.)  
(With office report)

Date: 08/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.As are allowed.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master